Westbrook Invitational
Dates: Feb 24-25, 2019

Round: 3 w ’\ggolL
RESULTS INVITATIONAL
Par: 72 Yardage: 6252
Pos. School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par
1 Nebraska 287 276 290 853 -11
2 Oklahoma 283 288 283 854 -10
3 lllinois 287 288 280 855 -9
4 Oregon St. 286 287 283 856 -8
5 Notre Dame 288 286 286 860 -4
Miss. St. 286 284 290 860 -4
7 Michigan 289 284 288 861 -3
8 Tennessee 289 290 283 862 -2
9 Denver 292 281 290 863 -1
10 Ohio State 291 293 283 867 +3
11 Indiana 290 289 289 868 +4
UC Davis 300 282 286 868 +4
13 MIZZOU 289 291 291 871 +7
14 Washington State 296 295 283 874 +10
15 lowa 300 299 294 893 +29
16 Wisconsin, U of. 294 295 310 899 +35
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Westbrook Invitational
Dates: Feb 24-25, 2019

Round: 3
RESULTS
Par: 72 Yardage: 6252

W

rook

Pos.

T2
TS5
T35
T72
T72

T7

T16
T16
T24
T35

T5

T19
T22
T24
T35

T11
T11
T19
T43
T72

T2
T35
T 48
T 48
T62

T5

T11
T22
T24
T24
T62

T19
T24
T24
T24
T 48

T16
T24
T35
T 48
T 48

School

Nebraska

Kate Smith
Kirsten Baete
Haley Thiele
Vanessa Bouvet
Noor Ahmed

Oklahoma
Kaitlin Milligan
Hannah Lee
Mikhaela Fortuna
Libby Winans
Julienne Soo

lllinois

Kornkamol Sukaree
Ali Morallos

Bing Singhsumalee
Crystal Wang

Katie Hallinan

Oregon St.

Mari Nishiura
Ellie Slama
Nlcole Schroeder
Olivia Benzin
Susie Cavanagh

Notre Dame
Emma Albrecht
Abby Heck
Claire Albrecht
Mia Ayer
Isabella DiLisio

Miss. St.

Ela Grimwood
Blair Stockett
Aubree Jones
Hannah Levi
Clara Moyano

Michigan

Hannah Ghelfi
Alisa Snyder
Ashley Lau

Ashley Kim

Elodie Van Dievoet

Tennessee
Ariana Macioce
Micheala Williams
Waverly Whiston
Mikayla Bardwell
Mariah Smith

Rnd 1

287
70
72
72
73
v

283
69
72
71
73
71

287
71
71
74
71
75

286
74
70
69
73
75

288
70
73
75
70
78

286
69
71
74
72
75

289
71
76
72
73
73

289
76
70
76
73
70

Rnd 2

276
68
66
68
76
74

288
72
71
72
73
74

288
73
73
71
73
71

287
69
72
70
76
77

286
68
73
72
75
73

284
73
70
71
73
70

284
70
69
74
73
72

290
69
73
73
76
75

Rnd 3

290
70
72
78
75
73

283
70
71
71
71
73

280
66
71
71
73
72

283
70
71
76
70
72

286
70
72
73
75
71

290
71
75
72
72
7

288
74
72
71
71
75

283
69
74
69
71
75

INVITATIONAL
Total To Par
853 -11
208 -8
210 -6
218 +2
224 +8
224 +8
854 -10
211 -5
214 -2
214 -2
217 +1
218 +2
855 -9
210 -6
215 -1
216 E
217 +1
218 +2
856 -8
213 -3
213 -3
215 -1
219 +3
224 +8
860 -4
208 -8
218 +2
220 +4
220 +4
222 +6
860 -4
213 -3
216 E
217 +1
217 +1
222 +6
861 -3
215 -1
217 +1
217 +1
217 +1
220 +4
862 -2
214 -2
217 +1
218 +2
220 +4
220 +4
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Westbrook Invitational

Dates: Feb 24-25, 2019

Round: 3 w ’\QQIL
RESULTS INVITATIONAL
Par: 72 Yardage: 6252
9 Denver 292 281 290 863 -1
T9 Mary Weinstein 72 68 72 212 -4
T11 Sophie Newlove 72 67 74 213 -3
T43 Camille Enright 76 73 70 219 +3
T58 Alyson Bean 73 74 74 221 +5
T 67 Trussy Li 75 73 75 223 +7
10 Ohio State 291 293 283 867 +3
1 Aneka Seumanutafa 69 68 67 204 -12
T43 Yukie Sasaki 75 73 71 219 +3
T 62 Adeena Shears 72 77 73 222 +6
T62 Lauren Peter 75 75 72 222 +6
T85 Sofia Seldemirova 75 77 76 228 +12
11 Indiana 290 289 289 868 +4
T7 Alexis Miestowski 69 70 72 211 -5
T24 Priscilla Schmid 74 72 71 217 +1
T 43 Kari Bellville 72 75 72 219 +3
T62 Erin Harper 75 73 74 222 +6
T72 Mary Parsons 76 74 74 224 +8
T11 UC Davis 300 282 286 868 +4
4 Christine Danielsson 74 69 66 209 -7
T 48 Yoonhee Kim 75 72 73 220 +4
T 58 Hannah Sun 7 69 75 221 +5
T58 Samantha Hutchison 74 73 74 221 +5
T72 Madison Wood 79 72 73 224 +8
13 MIZZOU 289 291 291 871 +7
T11 Emma Allen 69 70 74 213 -3
T35 Keagan Dunn 73 74 71 218 +2
T 48 Cayce Hendrickson 73 74 73 220 +4
T67 Amanda Kim 7 73 73 223 +7
WD Jess Yuen 74 74 WD WD +4
14 Washington State 296 295 283 874 +10
T24 Elodie Bridenne 72 74 71 217 +1
T 48 Amy Chu 76 73 71 220 +4
T 48 Marie Lund-Hansen 74 74 72 220 +4
T67 Emily Baumgart 80 74 69 223 +7
T 67 Madison Odiorne 74 77 72 223 +7
15 lowa 300 299 294 893 +29
T35 Manuela Lizarazu 73 74 71 218 +2
T81 Dana Lerner 76 78 73 227 +11
T85 Stephanie Herzog 76 77 75 228 +12
T85 Kristin Glesne 75 78 75 228 +12
89 Brett Permann 82 70 79 231 +15
16 Wisconsin, U of. 294 295 310 899 +35
T58 Tess Hackworthy 72 72 7 221 +5
T78 Nat Zeng 72 74 79 225 +9
80 Jessica Reinecke 75 75 76 226 +10
T85 Claire Fitzgerald 75 75 78 228 +12
92 Gabrielle Tomeo 79 74 82 235 +19

» BIRDIEFIRE

3



Westbrook Invitational
Dates: Feb 24-25, 2019

Round: 3 w ’\ggolL
RESULTS INVITATIONAL
Par: 72 Yardage: 6252
Pos. Name School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par
T9 Nikolette Schroeder Ohio State 70 71 71 212 -4
T24 Darcy Habgood Waghington 73 70 74 217 +1
T35 Anni Heck Denver 73 72 73 218 +2
T43 Katie Holt Miss. St. 70 75 74 219 +3
T48 Tracy Lee Wisconsin, U of. 75 73 72 220 +4
T 67 Malia Stovall Tennessee 73 78 72 223 +7
T72 Emma Fisher Indiana 74 74 76 224 +8
T78 Lauren Murphy Oregon St. 73 80 72 225 +9
T81 Megan Whittaker Nebraska 77 74 76 227 +11
T81 Sophia Trombetta Michigan 77 74 76 227 +11
T81 Mackenzie Hahn Wisconsin, U of. 78 74 75 227 +11
T90 Cameron March ¥gghington 75 79 78 232 +16
T 90 Lauren Nay lllinois 81 72 79 232 +16
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Westbrook Invitational
Dates: Feb 24-25, 2019

RESULTS

Par: 72 Yardage: 6252

W

rook

Pos.

a s wN PP

== O o~
= o

14
15
16

Pos.

11

16

19

Top 20 Teams

Nebraska
Oklahoma
lllinois

Oregon St.
Notre Dame
Miss. St.
Michigan
Tennessee
Denver

Ohio State
Indiana

UC Davis
MIZZOU
Washington State
lowa
Wisconsin, U of.

Top 20 Players

Aneka Seumanutafa
Kate Smith

Emma Albrecht
Christine Danielsson
Kirsten Baete
Kornkamol Sukaree
Kaitlin Milligan
Alexis Miestowski
Mary Weinstein
*Nikolette Schroeder
Ela Grimwood
Sophie Newlove
Mari Nishiura
Emma Allen

Ellie Slama

Ariana Macioce
Hannah Lee
Mikhaela Fortuna
Nlcole Schroeder
Hannah Ghelfi

Ali Morallos

School

Ohio State
Nebraska
Notre Dame
UC Davis
Nebraska
Illinois
Oklahoma
Indiana
Denver
Ohio State
Miss. St.
Denver
Oregon St.
MIZZzOU
Oregon St.
Tennessee
Oklahoma
Oklahoma
Oregon St.
Michigan
Illinois

Rnd 1

287
283
287
286
288
286
289
289
292
291
290
300
289
296
300
294

Rnd 1

69
70
70
74
72
71
69
69
72
70
69
72
74
69
70
76
72
71
69
71
71

Rnd 2

276
288
288
287
286
284
284
290
281
293
289
282
291
295
299
295

Rnd 2

68
68
68
69
66
73
72
70
68
71
73
67
69
70
72
69
71
72
70
70
73

Rnd 3

290
283
280
283
286
290
288
283
290
283
289
286
291
283
294
310

Rnd 3

67
70
70
66
72
66
70
72
72
71
71
74
70
74
71
69
71
71
76
74
71

» BIRDIEFIRE

INVITATIONAL
Total To Par
853 -11
854 -10
855 -9
856 -8
860 -4
860 -4
861 -3
862 -2
863 -1
867 +3
868 +4
868 +4
871 +7
874 +10
893 +29
899 +35

Total To Par
204 -12
208 -8
208 -8
209 -7
210 -6
210 -6
211 -5
211 -5
212 -4
212 -4
213 -3
213 -3
213 -3
213 -3
213 -3
214 -2
214 -2
214 -2
215 -1
215 -1
215 -1
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Westbrook Invitational

Dates: Feb 24-25, 2019

Team Statistics
Round: 3

W

rook

INVITATIONAL

PAR 3 SCORING

Washington State
UC Davis

Notre Dame
Illinois

Oregon St.
Indiana

Ohio State

lowa

MIZzzOU

Miss. St.
Tennessee
Michigan
Oklahoma
Denver
Nebraska
Wisconsin, U of.
PAR 4 SCORING

Washington State
Illinois

Ohio State
Tennessee
Oregon St.
Michigan
Oklahoma

Miss. St.

Indiana

MIZZOU

Denver

Notre Dame
Nebraska

UC Davis

lowa

Wisconsin, U of.
PAR 5 SCORING

Oklahoma
Tennessee
Denver

Illinois
Nebraska
Oregon St.
Notre Dame

UC Davis
MIZzzOU
Michigan

Ohio State

lowa

Indiana

Miss. St.
Washington State
Wisconsin, U of.

2.90
2.90
2.95
3.00
3.05
3.05
3.10
3.15
3.19
3.20
3.20
3.20
3.20
3.30
3.30
3.45

3.88
3.94
3.96
3.98
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.02
4.03
4.08
4.08
4.10
4.10
4.18
4.40

4.60
4.75
4.75
4.80
4.85
4.90
4.90
4.90
4.94
4.95
4.95
5.05
5.05
5.15
5.15
5.15

-2

-1

+1
+1
+2
+3
+3
+4
+4
+4
+4
+6
+6
+9

+20

-8
-5
-5
-4
-3
-2
-2

-1
-1
-1
+1
+1
+3
+3
+3

EAGLES

UC Davis
Tennessee
Denver
Ohio State
BIRDIES

lllinois
Oklahoma
Oregon St.
Indiana
Washington State
Tennessee
Ohio State
Michigan

Notre Dame

UC Davis
Denver
Nebraska

lowa

Miss. St.
MIZZOU
Wisconsin, U of.
PARS

Miss. St.
Washington State
Notre Dame

UC Davis
Michigan
Nebraska
Denver

Oregon St.
Ohio State
Tennessee
lowa

Oklahoma
lllinois

Indiana
Wisconsin, U of.
MIZZOU

R R e

18
17
16
15
15
14
14
13
12
11
11
10
10

65
65
64
63
63
62
62
61
61
60
59
59
55
55
54
53
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Westbrook Invitational

Dates: Feb 24-25, 2019

Round: 3 w ’\QQIL
Par: 72 Yardage: 6252
Pos. Name School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par
1 Aneka Seumanutafa Ohio State 69 68 67 204 -12
2 Kate Smith Nebraska 70 68 70 208 -8
Emma Albrecht Notre Dame 70 68 70 208 -8
4 Christine Danielsson UC Davis 74 69 66 209 -7
5 Kirsten Baete Nebraska 72 66 72 210 -6
Kornkamol Sukaree lllinois 71 73 66 210 -6
7 Kaitlin Milligan Oklahoma 69 72 70 211 -5
Alexis Miestowski Indiana 69 70 72 211 -5
9 Mary Weinstein Denver 72 68 72 212 -4
*Nikolette Schroeder Ohio State 70 71 71 212 -4
11 Ela Grimwood Miss. St. 69 73 71 213 -3
Sophie Newlove Denver 72 67 74 213 -3
Mari Nishiura Oregon St. 74 69 70 213 -3
Emma Allen MIZZOU 69 70 74 213 -3
Ellie Slama Oregon St. 70 72 71 213 -3
16 Ariana Macioce Tennessee 76 69 69 214 -2
Hannah Lee Oklahoma 72 71 71 214 -2
Mikhaela Fortuna Oklahoma 71 72 71 214 -2
19 Nlcole Schroeder Oregon St. 69 70 76 215 -1
Hannah Ghelfi Michigan 71 70 74 215 -1
Ali Morallos lllinois 71 73 71 215 -1
22 Bing Singhsumalee lllinois 74 71 71 216 E
Blair Stockett Miss. St. 71 70 75 216 E
24 Alisa Snyder Michigan 76 69 72 217 +1
Micheala Williams Tennessee 70 73 74 217 +1
Priscilla Schmid Indiana 74 72 71 217 +1
Elodie Bridenne Washington State 72 74 71 217 +1
*Darcy Habgood Washington State 73 70 74 217 +1
Aubree Jones Miss. St. 74 71 72 217 +1
Hannah Levi Miss. St. 72 73 72 217 +1
Libby Winans Oklahoma 73 73 71 217 +1
Crystal Wang lllinois 71 73 73 217 +1
Ashley Lau Michigan 72 74 71 217 +1
Ashley Kim Michigan 73 73 71 217 +1
35 Julienne Soo Oklahoma 71 74 73 218 +2
Keagan Dunn MIZZOU 73 74 71 218 +2
Manuela Lizarazu lowa 73 74 71 218 +2
*Anni Heck Denver 73 72 73 218 +2
Katie Hallinan lllinois 75 71 72 218 +2
Haley Thiele Nebraska 72 68 78 218 +2
Waverly Whiston Tennessee 76 73 69 218 +2
Abby Heck Notre Dame 73 73 72 218 +2
43 Olivia Benzin Oregon St. 73 76 70 219 +3
Yukie Sasaki Ohio State 75 73 71 219 +3
*Katie Holt Miss. St. 70 75 74 219 +3
Kari Bellville Indiana 72 75 72 219 +3
Camille Enright Denver 76 73 70 219 +3
48 Marie Lund-Hansen Washington State 74 74 72 220 +4
Cayce Hendrickson MIZZOU 73 74 73 220 +4
*Tracy Lee Wisconsin, U of. 75 73 72 220 +4
Elodie Van Dievoet Michigan 73 72 75 220 +4
Mia Ayer Notre Dame 70 75 75 220 +4
Claire Albrecht Notre Dame 75 72 73 220 +4
Amy Chu Washington State 76 73 71 220 +4
Yoonhee Kim UC Davis 75 72 73 220 +4
Mikayla Bardwell Tennessee 73 76 71 220 +4
Mariah Smith Tennessee 70 75 75 220 +4
58 Hannah Sun UC Davis 77 69 75 221 +5
Alyson Bean Denver 73 74 74 221 +5
Tess Hackworthy Wisconsin, U of. 72 72 77 221 +5
Samantha Hutchison UC Davis 74 73 74 221 +5
62 Lauren Peter Ohio State 75 75 72 222 +6
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Westbrook Invitational
Dates: Feb 24-25, 2019

Round: 3 w ’\ggolz
Par: 72 Yardage: 6252
Isabella DiLisio Notre Dame 78 73 71 222 +6
Clara Moyano Miss. St. 75 70 77 222 +6
Erin Harper Indiana 75 73 74 222 +6
Adeena Shears Ohio State 72 77 73 222 +6
67 Trussy Li Denver 75 73 75 223 +7
Madison Odiorne Washington State 74 77 72 223 +7
Amanda Kim MIZZOU 77 73 73 223 +7
Emily Baumgart Washington State 80 74 69 223 +7
*Malia Stovall Tennessee 73 78 72 223 +7
72 Noor Ahmed Nebraska 77 74 73 224 +8
Vanessa Bouvet Nebraska 73 76 75 224 +8
Mary Parsons Indiana 76 74 74 224 +8
Madison Wood UC Davis 79 72 73 224 +8
*Emma Fisher Indiana 74 74 76 224 +8
Susie Cavanagh Oregon St. 75 77 72 224 +8
78 *Lauren Murphy Oregon St. 73 80 72 225 +9
Nat Zeng Wisconsin, U of. 72 74 79 225 +9
80 Jessica Reinecke Wisconsin, U of. 75 75 76 226 +10
81 *Mackenzie Hahn Wisconsin, U of. 78 74 75 227 +11
Dana Lerner lowa 76 78 73 227 +11
*Megan Whittaker Nebraska 77 74 76 227 +11
*Sophia Trombetta Michigan e 74 76 227 +11
85 Kristin Glesne lowa 75 78 75 228 +12
Sofia Seldemirova Ohio State 75 77 76 228 +12
Claire Fitzgerald Wisconsin, U of. 75 75 78 228 +12
Stephanie Herzog lowa 76 77 75 228 +12
89 Brett Permann lowa 82 70 79 231 +15
90 *Lauren Nay lllinois 81 72 79 232 +16
*Cameron March Washington State 75 79 78 232 +16
92 Jess Yuen MIZZOU 74 74 WD 155 +4
92 Gabrielle Tomeo Wisconsin, U of. 79 74 82 235 +19
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Westbrook Invitational

Dates: Feb 24-25, 2019
Player Statistics for Round 3

W

rook.

INVITATIONAL
PAR 3 SCORING EAGLES
Kornkamol Sukaree Illinois 2.50 -2 Camille Enright Denver 1
Emma Albrecht Notre Dame 2.50 -2 Yoonhee Kim UC Davis 1
Waverly Whiston Tennessee 2.75 -1 Aneka Seumanutafa Ohio State 1
Emily Baumgart Washington 275 1 Ariana Macioce Tennessee 1
Hannah Sun UC Davis 2.75 -1 BIRDIES
Yukie Sasaki ono State 275 -1 Christine Danielsson UC Davis 6
Abby Heck note bame 2.75 1 Kornkamol Sukaree Illinois 6
Nicole Schroeder oregon St 275 -1 Priscilla Schmid Indiana 5
Priscilla Schmid 'nd'a':‘_ﬂ 2.75 -1 Ashley Kim Michigan 5
Madison Odiorne Lggpnaon 2.75 -1 Nikolette Schroeder Ohio State 5
Elodie Bridenne Ygghimoton 2.75 -1 Bing Singhsumalee Hinois 5
Yoonhee Kim UC Davis 275 1 Elodie Van Dievoet Michigan 5
Kari Bellville Indiana 275 1 Alexis Miestowski Indiana 5
Ali Morallos Illinois 3.00 E Anni Heck Denver 5
Isabella DiLisio Notre Dame 300 E Kaitlin Milligan OKlanoma 5
Emma Albrecht Notre Dame 4
PAR 4 SCORING Manuela Lizarazu lowa 4
Christine Danielsson UC Davis 3.60 -4 Tracy Lee Wisconsin, Uof. 4
Camille Enright Denver 3.70 -3 Katie Hallinan Illinois 4
Aneka Seumanutafa Ohio State 3.70 -3 Mari Nishiura Oregon St. 4
Amy Chu Ygebinaton 370 -3 PARS
Emily Baumgart gagmnoen 370 -3 Mary Weinstein Denver 16
Ariana Macioce Tennessee 3.70 -3 Alisa Snyder Michigan 16
Isabella DiLisio Notre Dame 3.80 2 Kristin Glesne lowa 15
Anni Heck Denver 3.80 -2 Libby Winans Oklahoma 15
Bing Singhsumalee lllinois 3.80 ) Ashley Lau Michigan 15
Ela Grimwood Miss. St. 3.80 -2 Madison Wood UC Davis 15
Kornkamol Sukaree lllinois 3.80 -2 Mackenzie Hahn Wisconsin, Uof. 15
Manuela Lizarazu lowa 3.90 -1 Amanda Kim MIZZOU 15
Ashley Lau Michigan 3.90 1 Claire Albrecht Notre Dame 15
Katie Holt Miss. St. 3.90 -1 Hannah Ghelfi Michigan 14
Elodie Van Dievoet Michigan 3.90 -1 Erin Harper Indiana 14
Isabella DiLisio Notre Dame 14
PAR 5 SCORING Kari Bellville indiana 14
Aneka Seumanutafa Ohio State 4.25 -3 Cayce Hendrickson Mizzou 14
Mari Nishiura Oregon St. 4.25 -3 Hannah Levi Miss. St. 14
Nikolette Schroeder Ohio State 4.25 -3
Keagan Dunn MIZzzou 4.25 -3
Kaitlin Milligan Oklahoma 4.25 -3
Christine Danielsson UC Davis 4.50 -2
Mikhaela Fortuna Oklahoma 4.50 -2
Tracy Lee Wisconsin, U of. 450 2
Gabrielle Tomeo Wisconsin, Uof. 4 50 -2
Sophie Newlove Denver 4.50 -2
Abby Heck Notre Dame 4.50 -2
Kornkamol Sukaree Illinois 4.50 -2
Crystal Wang Illinois 4.50 -2
Kate Smith Nebraska 4.50 -2
Mariah Smith Tennessee 4.50 -2
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Westbrook Invitational
Dates: Feb 24-25, 2019

Course Statistics

Post Round 3

INVITATIONAL

rook.

Round 3 - Westbrook Village Golf Course

=3

©CO~NOUNWNER ©T

Par

PO WPAPAORARDNOWORAMAPMNAOAMAPNTOWDD WS

Yard
s

378
163
411
156
487
390
397
482
347
354
147
389
353
469
270
183
529
347

Doubl

e Eag
les

Eagle
s

Birdie

ONOOO~NOO O

Pars

57
65
69
64
50
66
59
58
68
70
71
61
60
57
55
57
62
61

Boge
ys
27
17
12
19
11
19
15
5
6
8
13
21
18
9
10
27
15
16

Round 2 - Westbrook Village Golf Course

=k

©CO~NOUNWNELE O©T

Par

PO WOWPMPAORPROWORAAPNAOLAAPNITOWDDWHS

Yard
S

378
163
411
156
487
390
397
482
347
354
147
389
353
469
270
183
529
347

Doubl

e Eag
les

Eagle
S

Birdie
S
8
15
10
11
21
14
14
33
6
8
17
3
11
21
26
5
16
19

Pars

64
62
69
61
60
49
60
55
69
66
49
60
73
63
58
59
57
62

Boge
ys
20
16
13
20
10
30
16
5
17
18
24
27
7
5
9
28
16
12

Doubl

e Other
2 1
3

2 1
1

2 1
2

2

1

2 1
2

1

5 1
3 1
2

2

Doubl

e Other
1

1

1

2

3

1

3

3

2 1
2

1

4 1

Rnd
Avg
4.28
3.17
4.09
3.14
4.87
4.20
4.03
4.76
3.95
3.99
3.04
4.14
4.04
4.99
3.92
3.27
5.07
4.00

Rnd
Avg
4.15
3.01
4.05
3.12
4.92
4.17
4.09
4.70
4.14
4.09
3.14
4.32
4.01
4.83
3.82
3.27
5.10
3.92

Par Yards Hole
4 378 1
3 163 2
4 411 3
3 156 4
5 487 5
4 390 6
4 397 7
5 482 8
4 347 9
4 354 10
3 147 11
4 389 12
4 353 13
5 469 14
4 270 15
3 183 16
5 529 17
4 347 18
Par Yards Hole
4 378 1
3 163 2
4 411 3
3 156 4
5 487 5
4 390 6
4 397 7
5 482 8
4 347 9
4 354 10
3 147 11
4 389 12
4 353 13
5 469 14
4 270 15
3 183 16
5 529 17
4 347 18
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Westbrook Invitational
Dates: Feb 24-25, 2019

Course Statistics

Post Round 3

INVITATIONAL

rook.

Round 1 - Westbrook Village Golf Course

=3

©CO~NOUNWNER ©T

Par

PO WPAPAORARDNOWORAMAPMNAOAMAPNTOWDD WS

Yard
s

378
163
411
156
487
390
397
482
347
354
147
389
353
469
270
183
529
347

Doubl
e Eag
les

Eagle

S

Birdie
s

5
12

Pars

57
68
64
62
63
57
51
51
75
60
71
61
60
68
58
59
74
58

Boge
ys
30
12
20
21
8
26
27
5
10
23
15
24
12
6
11
27
10
17

Doubl

OWWNRERPERFRE O

WR R

w

Other

Rnd
Avg
4.29
3.02
4.15
3.17
4.97
4.28
4.32
4.66
4.05
4.17
3.12
4.28
3.90
4.97
3.92
3.26
5.01
4.05

Par Yards Hole
4 378 1
3 163 2
4 411 3
3 156 4
5 487 5
4 390 6
4 397 7
5 482 8
4 347 9
4 354 10
3 147 11
4 389 12
4 353 13
5 469 14
4 270 15
3 183 16
5 529 17
4 347 18
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